
                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5939  Isaac Dickenson                 12  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:01.6  5:29 
      2 5831  Tristan Blancarte               11  Ashland                        17:07.2  5:31 
      3 5955  Jacob Taggart                   10  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:51.6  5:45 
      4 5902  Morgan Martens                  12  Northwestern                   18:02.5  5:49 
      5 5949  Silas Kidder                    12  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:26.1  5:57 
      6 5830  Dylan Blancarte                 11  Ashland                        18:41.1  6:01 
      7 5903  Caden Miller                    11  Northwestern                   18:46.8  6:03 
      8 5865  Ben Giesregen                   10  Drummond                       18:51.1  6:05 
      9 5896  Liam Gort                       10  Northwestern                   19:00.7  6:08 
     10 5833  Milo Gomez                      11  Ashland                        19:03.5  6:09 
     11 5889  Maverick Alholm                  9  Northwestern                   19:13.8  6:12 
     12 5948  Blaise Kiddder                  10  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:17.0  6:13 
     13 5899  Michael Jarman                  12  Northwestern                   19:23.5  6:15 
     14 5910  Cavin Thompson                  11  Northwestern                   19:26.2  6:16 
     15 5893  Oscar Danz                      12  Northwestern                   19:31.3  6:17 
     16 5894  Hunter Fredrickson              11  Northwestern                   19:46.1  6:22 
     17 5936  Isaiah Ahlberg                  11  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:53.9  6:25 
     18 6017  Isaiah Jordan                   11  Superior                       19:55.0  6:25 
     19 2058  Ben Wright                      11  Lakeview Christian Academy     20:07.0  6:29 
     20 5997  Nolan Bird                      12  Superior                       20:25.6  6:35 
     21 5897  Thaddeus Guderian               10  Northwestern                   20:44.2  6:41 
     22 5906  Caden Phillips                  10  Northwestern                   21:07.9  6:49 
     23 6008  Nick Frane                      10  Superior                       21:11.4  6:50 
     24 5838  Ethan Mondry                    11  Ashland                        21:19.7  6:52 
     25 5837  Sam Marita                      10  Ashland                        21:19.7  6:52 
     26 5836  Noah Levings                     9  Ashland                        21:22.2  6:53 
     27 5871  Rory Krueger                     9  Drummond                       21:25.9  6:54 
     28 6005  Brendan Farrell                 11  Superior                       21:29.2  6:55 
     29 2227  Nathan Easty                    11  Lakeview Christian Academy     21:32.4  6:56 
     30 6013  Max Hoffman                     10  Superior                       21:42.3  7:00 
     31 5904  Carter Olson                    10  Northwestern                   21:44.6  7:00 
     32 5870  Cameron Krueger                 12  Drummond                       21:56.6  7:04 
     33 5905  Payton Orme                     11  Northwestern                   21:56.6  7:04 
     34 5869  Adam Kostka                      9  Drummond                       22:06.8  7:08 
     35 5878  Dayton Schock                   11  Mellen                         22:21.7  7:12 
     36 5876  Wyatt Wiezorek                  11  Drummond                       22:25.6  7:14 
     37 6024  Milo Peterson                   11  Superior                       22:27.7  7:14 
     38 5944  Brody Hankins                    9  Solon Springs/Northwood        22:31.2  7:15 
     39 6034  Robert Wilson                   10  Superior                       22:39.7  7:18 
     40 6018  Kaden Jordan                     9  Superior                       22:44.6  7:20 
     41 5892  David Chaney                     9  Northwestern                   22:52.2  7:22 
     42 5895  Vincent Germano                 10  Northwestern                   23:04.7  7:26 
     43 5891  Adrian Chaney                   10  Northwestern                   23:04.7  7:26 
     44 2061  Keaton Larson                   10  Lakeview Christian Academy     23:15.3  7:30 
     45 6006  Oso Fish                        11  Superior                       23:16.7  7:30 
     46 5877  Gus Josephson                   12  Mellen                         23:33.5  7:35 
     47 6022  Raven Pagsisihan                10  Superior                       23:36.7  7:36 
     48 6026  Cody Roberts                    11  Superior                       23:38.2  7:37 
     49 6037  Wyld Wittkopf                   12  Superior                       23:39.9  7:38 
     50 6011  Micah Gunderson                 10  Superior                       23:46.5  7:40 
     51 2063  Ilya Miner                      10  Lakeview Christian Academy     23:56.7  7:43 
     52 5942  Roman Gooderham                  9  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:59.7  7:44 
     53 5832  Adrian Erickson                 11  Ashland                        24:01.8  7:45 
     54 6049  Prescott Bell                    9  Washburn                       24:02.6  7:45 
     55 6052  Erik Maki                       10  Washburn                       24:09.6  7:47 
     56 5898  Wilson Isaksen                  10  Northwestern                   24:26.8  7:53 
     57 5909  Bryant Theien                   12  Northwestern                   24:27.5  7:53 
     58 5911  Elijah Westerlund               10  Northwestern                   25:10.1  8:07 
     59 5839  Oliver Westman                   9  Ashland                        25:20.6  8:10 
     60 6038  Hugo Wittkoph                   11  Superior                       25:22.5  8:11 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 67° F



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5835  Noah Kostac                     12  Ashland                        25:24.6  8:11 
     62 6014  Zane Hruska                     10  Superior                       25:41.2  8:17 
     63 5907  Isaac Pooler                    11  Northwestern                   25:54.1  8:21 
     64 5901  Alexander Ketola                 9  Northwestern                   25:57.9  8:22 
     65 5890  Connor Anderson                 10  Northwestern                   27:52.0  8:59 
     66 5834  Marquinn Hmielewski             11  Ashland                        29:14.1  9:25 
     67 6001  Grady Conlan                    11  Superior                       30:05.9  9:42 
     68 6030  Jackson Strand                  11  Superior                       30:29.1  9:49 
     69 2066  Josh Paulson                    10  Lakeview Christian Academy     31:11.6 10:03 
     70 6051  Blake Linehan                    9  Washburn                       31:38.4 10:12 
     71 5912  Hallby Williams                 10  Northwestern                   34:26.9 11:06 
     72 5908  Michael Shamla                  10  Northwestern                   34:29.7 11:07 
     73 6036  Boomi Wittkopf                   9  Superior                       34:33.9 11:08 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5939  Isaac Dickenson               12  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:01.6  5:29 
      2    2 5831  Tristan Blancarte             11  Ashland                        17:07.2  5:31 
      3    3 5955  Jacob Taggart                 10  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:51.6  5:45 
      4    4 5902  Morgan Martens                12  Northwestern                   18:02.5  5:49 
      5    5 5949  Silas Kidder                  12  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:26.1  5:57 
      6    6 5830  Dylan Blancarte               11  Ashland                        18:41.1  6:01 
      7    7 5903  Caden Miller                  11  Northwestern                   18:46.8  6:03 
      8    8 5865  Ben Giesregen                 10  Drummond                       18:51.1  6:05 
      9    9 5896  Liam Gort                     10  Northwestern                   19:00.7  6:08 
     10   10 5833  Milo Gomez                    11  Ashland                        19:03.5  6:09 
     11   11 5889  Maverick Alholm                9  Northwestern                   19:13.8  6:12 
     12   12 5948  Blaise Kiddder                10  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:17.0  6:13 
     13   13 5899  Michael Jarman                12  Northwestern                   19:23.5  6:15 
     14   14 5910  Cavin Thompson                11  Northwestern                   19:26.2  6:16 
     15   15 5893  Oscar Danz                    12  Northwestern                   19:31.3  6:17 
     16   16 5936  Isaiah Ahlberg                11  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:53.9  6:25 
     17   17 6017  Isaiah Jordan                 11  Superior                       19:55.0  6:25 
     18   18 2058  Ben Wright                    11  Lakeview Christian Academy     20:07.0  6:29 
     19   19 5997  Nolan Bird                    12  Superior                       20:25.6  6:35 
     20   20 6008  Nick Frane                    10  Superior                       21:11.4  6:50 
     21   21 5838  Ethan Mondry                  11  Ashland                        21:19.7  6:52 
     22   22 5837  Sam Marita                    10  Ashland                        21:19.7  6:52 
     23   23 5836  Noah Levings                   9  Ashland                        21:22.2  6:53 
     24   24 5871  Rory Krueger                   9  Drummond                       21:25.9  6:54 
     25   25 6005  Brendan Farrell               11  Superior                       21:29.2  6:55 
     26   26 2227  Nathan Easty                  11  Lakeview Christian Academy     21:32.4  6:56 
     27   27 6013  Max Hoffman                   10  Superior                       21:42.3  7:00 
     28   28 5870  Cameron Krueger               12  Drummond                       21:56.6  7:04 
     29   29 5869  Adam Kostka                    9  Drummond                       22:06.8  7:08 
     30      5878  Dayton Schock                 11  Mellen                         22:21.7  7:12 
     31   30 5876  Wyatt Wiezorek                11  Drummond                       22:25.6  7:14 
     32   31 6024  Milo Peterson                 11  Superior                       22:27.7  7:14 
     33   32 5944  Brody Hankins                  9  Solon Springs/Northwood        22:31.2  7:15 
     34   33 6034  Robert Wilson                 10  Superior                       22:39.7  7:18 
     35   34 2061  Keaton Larson                 10  Lakeview Christian Academy     23:15.3  7:30 
     36      5877  Gus Josephson                 12  Mellen                         23:33.5  7:35 
     37   35 2063  Ilya Miner                    10  Lakeview Christian Academy     23:56.7  7:43 
     38   36 5942  Roman Gooderham                9  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:59.7  7:44 
     39   37 5832  Adrian Erickson               11  Ashland                        24:01.8  7:45 
     40      6049  Prescott Bell                  9  Washburn                       24:02.6  7:45 
     41      6052  Erik Maki                     10  Washburn                       24:09.6  7:47 
     42   38 2066  Josh Paulson                  10  Lakeview Christian Academy     31:11.6 10:03 
     43      6051  Blake Linehan                  9  Washburn                       31:38.4 10:12 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (18:30.1  92:30.2 2:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isaac Dickenson           12 17:01.6
       2      3  Jacob Taggart             10 17:51.6
       3      5  Silas Kidder              12 18:26.1
       4     12  Blaise Kiddder            10 19:17.0
       5     16  Isaiah Ahlberg            11 19:53.9
       6   ( 32) Brody Hankins              9 22:31.2
       7   ( 36) Roman Gooderham            9 23:59.7

       2.    44  Northwestern                               (18:53.5  94:27.3 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Morgan Martens            12 18:02.5
       2      7  Caden Miller              11 18:46.8
       3      9  Liam Gort                 10 19:00.7
       4     11  Maverick Alholm            9 19:13.8
       5     13  Michael Jarman            12 19:23.5
       6   ( 14) Cavin Thompson            11 19:26.2
       7   ( 15) Oscar Danz                12 19:31.3

       3.    61  Ashland                                    (19:30.3  97:31.2 4:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tristan Blancarte         11 17:07.2
       2      6  Dylan Blancarte           11 18:41.1
       3     10  Milo Gomez                11 19:03.5
       4     21  Ethan Mondry              11 21:19.7
       5     22  Sam Marita                10 21:19.7
       6   ( 23) Noah Levings               9 21:22.2
       7   ( 37) Adrian Erickson           11 24:01.8

       4.   108  Superior                                   (20:56.7  104:43.5 1:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Isaiah Jordan             11 19:55.0
       2     19  Nolan Bird                12 20:25.6
       3     20  Nick Frane                10 21:11.4
       4     25  Brendan Farrell           11 21:29.2
       5     27  Max Hoffman               10 21:42.3
       6   ( 31) Milo Peterson             11 22:27.7
       7   ( 33) Robert Wilson             10 22:39.7

       5.   119  Drummond                                   (21:21.2  106:46.0 3:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ben Giesregen             10 18:51.1
       2     24  Rory Krueger               9 21:25.9
       3     28  Cameron Krueger           12 21:56.6
       4     29  Adam Kostka                9 22:06.8
       5     30  Wyatt Wiezorek            11 22:25.6

       6.   151  Lakeview Christian Academy                 (24:00.6  120:03.011:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ben Wright                11 20:07.0
       2     26  Nathan Easty              11 21:32.4
       3     34  Keaton Larson             10 23:15.3
       4     35  Ilya Miner                10 23:56.7
       5     38  Josh Paulson              10 31:11.6



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5894  Hunter Fredrickson            11  Northwestern                   19:46.1  6:22 
      2    2 5897  Thaddeus Guderian             10  Northwestern                   20:44.2  6:41 
      3    3 5906  Caden Phillips                10  Northwestern                   21:07.9  6:49 
      4    4 5904  Carter Olson                  10  Northwestern                   21:44.6  7:00 
      5    5 5905  Payton Orme                   11  Northwestern                   21:56.6  7:04 
      6    6 6018  Kaden Jordan                   9  Superior                       22:44.6  7:20 
      7    7 5892  David Chaney                   9  Northwestern                   22:52.2  7:22 
      8    8 5895  Vincent Germano               10  Northwestern                   23:04.7  7:26 
      9      5891  Adrian Chaney                 10  Northwestern                   23:04.7  7:26 
     10    9 6006  Oso Fish                      11  Superior                       23:16.7  7:30 
     11   10 6022  Raven Pagsisihan              10  Superior                       23:36.7  7:36 
     12   11 6026  Cody Roberts                  11  Superior                       23:38.2  7:37 
     13   12 6037  Wyld Wittkopf                 12  Superior                       23:39.9  7:38 
     14   13 6011  Micah Gunderson               10  Superior                       23:46.5  7:40 
     15      5898  Wilson Isaksen                10  Northwestern                   24:26.8  7:53 
     16      5909  Bryant Theien                 12  Northwestern                   24:27.5  7:53 
     17      5911  Elijah Westerlund             10  Northwestern                   25:10.1  8:07 
     18      5839  Oliver Westman                 9  Ashland                        25:20.6  8:10 
     19   14 6038  Hugo Wittkoph                 11  Superior                       25:22.5  8:11 
     20      5835  Noah Kostac                   12  Ashland                        25:24.6  8:11 
     21      6014  Zane Hruska                   10  Superior                       25:41.2  8:17 
     22      5907  Isaac Pooler                  11  Northwestern                   25:54.1  8:21 
     23      5901  Alexander Ketola               9  Northwestern                   25:57.9  8:22 
     24      5890  Connor Anderson               10  Northwestern                   27:52.0  8:59 
     25      5834  Marquinn Hmielewski           11  Ashland                        29:14.1  9:25 
     26      6001  Grady Conlan                  11  Superior                       30:05.9  9:42 
     27      6030  Jackson Strand                11  Superior                       30:29.1  9:49 
     28      5912  Hallby Williams               10  Northwestern                   34:26.9 11:06 
     29      5908  Michael Shamla                10  Northwestern                   34:29.7 11:07 
     30      6036  Boomi Wittkopf                 9  Superior                       34:33.9 11:08 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Northwestern                               (21:03.9  105:19.4 2:10.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Hunter Fredrickson        11 19:46.1
       2      2  Thaddeus Guderian         10 20:44.2
       3      3  Caden Phillips            10 21:07.9
       4      4  Carter Olson              10 21:44.6
       5      5  Payton Orme               11 21:56.6
       6   (  7) David Chaney               9 22:52.2
       7   (  8) Vincent Germano           10 23:04.7

       2.    48  Superior                                   (23:23.3  116:56.1 0:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaden Jordan               9 22:44.6
       2      9  Oso Fish                  11 23:16.7
       3     10  Raven Pagsisihan          10 23:36.7
       4     11  Cody Roberts              11 23:38.2
       5     12  Wyld Wittkopf             12 23:39.9
       6   ( 13) Micah Gunderson           10 23:46.5
       7   ( 14) Hugo Wittkoph             11 25:22.5



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1994  Lex Guderian                   8  Northwestern Middle School     13:01.4  6:33 
      2    2 2243  Eli Williams                   8  Northwestern Middle School     13:15.9  6:41 
      3    3 5937  Landon Berg                    8  Solon Springs/Northwood        13:22.8  6:44 
      4    4 6031  Kam Taylor                     9  Superior                       13:25.0  6:45 
      5    5 2252  Jorde Glonek                   7  Northwestern Middle School     13:30.0  6:48 
      6    6 5958  Logan Wondra                   8  Solon Springs/Northwood        13:40.7  6:53 
      7    7 5875  Tristan Scully                 8  Drummond                       13:47.6  6:57 
      8    8 2254  Garrett Brilla                 7  Northwestern Middle School     13:50.3  6:58 
      9    9 5862  Lionel Vang                    8  Bayfield                       13:55.0  7:00 
     10   10 5854  Miles Westman                  7  Ashland Middle School          14:01.3  7:04 
     11   11 6021  Austin Nutter                  7  Superior                       14:16.3  7:11 
     12   12 5851  Everett Mondry                 7  Ashland Middle School          14:52.6  7:29 
     13   13 2246  Aden Mowers                    7  Northwestern Middle School     14:54.0  7:30 
     14   14 6028  Christian Smith                7  Superior                       15:12.6  7:39 
     15   15 5866  Kayden Hiatt                   6  Drummond                       15:12.9  7:40 
     16   16 5860  Zaiden Gordon                  8  Bayfield                       15:15.9  7:41 
     17   17 5872  Elliot Mika                    6  Drummond                       15:20.1  7:43 
     18   18 2215  Jack Dumke                     8  Northwestern Middle School     15:28.2  7:47 
     19   19 5873  Jack Radabaugh                 6  Drummond                       15:30.0  7:48 
     20   20 5947  Leon Johnson                   8  Solon Springs/Northwood        15:30.1  7:48 
     21   21 5852  Jayse Popovich                 5  Ashland Middle School          15:37.3  7:52 
     22   22 6003  Grayson Ellis                  6  Superior                       15:42.6  7:55 
     23   23 5867  Max Jaeger                     8  Drummond                       15:53.2  8:00 
     24   24 2249  Asher Ingram                   7  Northwestern Middle School     16:00.8  8:04 
     25   25 5952  Mike Roatch                    8  Solon Springs/Northwood        16:09.8  8:08 
     26   26 5954  Conner Stegmann                7  Solon Springs/Northwood        16:19.2  8:13 
     27   27 6016  Jordy Johnson                  6  Superior                       16:25.4  8:16 
     28   28 5874  Benaiah Sandberg               7  Drummond                       16:34.0  8:20 
     29   29 5940  Christian Dobson               5  Solon Springs/Northwood        16:39.7  8:23 
     30   30 6020  Grady Marynik                  8  Superior                       16:51.5  8:29 
     31      2242  Reece Olson                    6  Northwestern Middle School     16:55.3  8:31 
     32      2263  Everett Anderson               6  Northwestern Middle School     16:59.7  8:33 
     33   31 5998  Hayden Booker                  7  Superior                       17:09.3  8:38 
     34      2255  Ben Chaney                     7  Northwestern Middle School     17:22.5  8:45 
     35      2256  Winston Apfel                  8  Northwestern Middle School     17:31.5  8:49 
     36   32 5858  Jaxin Bresette                 7  Bayfield                       17:40.6  8:54 
     37      6050  Miles Hunter                   8  Washburn                       17:53.1  9:00 
     38   33 5946  Vincent Intihor                7  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:54.4  9:01 
     39      5950  Reece Long                     8  Solon Springs/Northwood        17:55.9  9:02 
     40      6012  Yates Haruska                  8  Superior                       18:16.4  9:12 
     41      5945  Riley Hankins                  5  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:29.3  9:18 
     42   34 5859  Jayden Butterfield             8  Bayfield                       18:36.2  9:22 
     43   35 5868  Cullen Kohlwey                 6  Drummond                       18:37.0  9:22 
     44   36 5861  David Goslin                   7  Bayfield                       18:38.1  9:23 
     45      6029  Isaac Soine                    7  Superior                       18:38.6  9:23 
     46      5953  Jayden Scranton                7  Solon Springs/Northwood        18:59.1  9:33 
     47      6009  Weston Frane                   6  Superior                       19:00.3  9:34 
     48      6027  Oliver Sandor                  6  Superior                       19:08.0  9:38 
     49      5943  Lincoln Hailey                 5  Solon Springs/Northwood        19:14.1  9:41 
     50      5938  Lucien Boettcher               5  Solon Springs/Northwood        20:58.7 10:34 
     51      5999  Finley Brimmer                 6  Superior                       21:50.2 10:59 
     52   37 5853  Declan Stanley                 8  Ashland Middle School          21:58.2 11:03 
     53   38 5849  Edward Hall                    8  Ashland Middle School          22:09.1 11:09 
     54      5941  Cooper Glassmaker              5  Solon Springs/Northwood        22:43.5 11:26 
     55      5951  Dexter Newton                  7  Solon Springs/Northwood        23:36.7 11:53 
     56      2248  Ryder Lara                     7  Northwestern Middle School     23:51.5 12:00 
     57      5956  Jeremiah Tyson                 7  Solon Springs/Northwood        24:39.1 12:24 
     58      6004  Isaiah Ellis                   8  Superior                       25:44.4 12:57 
     59      6025  Jonah Riedel                   6  Superior                       25:55.9 13:03 
     60   39 5850  Andrzej Lukasiewicz            5  Ashland Middle School          27:07.3 13:39 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6023  Wes Pederson                   6  Superior                       28:48.3 14:30 
     62      6048  Joshua Bell                    7  Washburn                       29:53.1 15:02 
     9/24/2024  6:08PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Northwestern Middle School                 (13:42.4  68:31.6 1:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lex Guderian               8 13:01.4
       2      2  Eli Williams               8 13:15.9
       3      5  Jorde Glonek               7 13:30.0
       4      8  Garrett Brilla             7 13:50.3
       5     13  Aden Mowers                7 14:54.0
       6   ( 18) Jack Dumke                 8 15:28.2
       7   ( 24) Asher Ingram               7 16:00.8

       2.    78  Superior                                   (15:00.4  75:01.9 3:00.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kam Taylor                 9 13:25.0
       2     11  Austin Nutter              7 14:16.3
       3     14  Christian Smith            7 15:12.6
       4     22  Grayson Ellis              6 15:42.6
       5     27  Jordy Johnson              6 16:25.4
       6   ( 30) Grady Marynik              8 16:51.5
       7   ( 31) Hayden Booker              7 17:09.3

       3.    80  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (15:00.6  75:02.6 2:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Landon Berg                8 13:22.8
       2      6  Logan Wondra               8 13:40.7
       3     20  Leon Johnson               8 15:30.1
       4     25  Mike Roatch                8 16:09.8
       5     26  Conner Stegmann            7 16:19.2
       6   ( 29) Christian Dobson           5 16:39.7
       7   ( 33) Vincent Intihor            7 17:54.4

       4.    81  Drummond                                   (15:08.8  75:43.8 2:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tristan Scully             8 13:47.6
       2     15  Kayden Hiatt               6 15:12.9
       3     17  Elliot Mika                6 15:20.1
       4     19  Jack Radabaugh             6 15:30.0
       5     23  Max Jaeger                 8 15:53.2
       6   ( 28) Benaiah Sandberg           7 16:34.0
       7   ( 35) Cullen Kohlwey             6 18:37.0

       5.   118  Ashland Middle School                      (17:43.7  88:38.5 8:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Miles Westman              7 14:01.3
       2     12  Everett Mondry             7 14:52.6
       3     21  Jayse Popovich             5 15:37.3
       4     37  Declan Stanley             8 21:58.2
       5     38  Edward Hall                8 22:09.1
       6   ( 39) Andrzej Lukasiewicz        5 27:07.3

       6.   127  Bayfield                                   (16:49.2  84:05.8 4:43.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lionel Vang                8 13:55.0
       2     16  Zaiden Gordon              8 15:15.9
       3     32  Jaxin Bresette             7 17:40.6
       4     34  Jayden Butterfield         8 18:36.2
       5     36  David Goslin               7 18:38.1


